
Pos

1

TT1
1

TT2
1

TT3
1
2

TTB
1
2
3
4

TTC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

TTD
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

871

69

14

17
11

9
7

71
71

40
111
28
68
8

60
09
21

118
4

17
26
31
3

Name

Unknown - Black

Team Life's Good Racing!

Team Four Rings Racing

John Lawrence
Mark Groszek

Jan Bass
Jon Burgis
PJ Kiely
Zak Lance

Kevin Pankhurst
Bob Blackwood
ISL  Motorsports
Mickey Kennedy
Wa Huong
Richard Evans
David Gallagher
James Markarian

Paul Geddings
AJ Gracy
Chuck Haney
Team Track Concierge
Chuck Krause
Ben Winter

Class

TT1

TT2

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

Best Tm

2:01.326

1:58.807

1:59.140

1:55.862
2:04.848

2:01.920
2:02.075
2:04.942
2:16.194

2:02.468
2:02.803
2:02.979
2:06.353
2:09.370
2:09.488
2:09.656
2:16.805

2:01.988
2:04.067
2:06.192
2:06.800
2:08.611
2:08.797

Diff

8.986

0.155
3.022

14.274

0.335
0.511
3.885
6.902
7.020
7.188

14.337

2.079
4.204
4.812
6.623
6.809

Best Speed

89.016

90.904

90.650

93.214
86.505

88.583
88.470
86.440
79.299

88.186
87.946
87.820
85.475
83.481
83.405
83.297
78.944

88.533
87.050
85.584
85.174
83.974
83.853

In Lap

3

2

4

2
2

4
4
4
7

4
4
6
3
2
2
5
2

4
4
8
2
3
8

Model Member

143535

141737

134727
117205

130645
126338
124250
149950

143204
108705
157831
114742
100635
133226
144299
130313

128857
144450
121923
160801
116162
117717

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

7
8
9

10

TTE
1
2
3
4
5
6

TTF
1
2
3

TTU
1
2
3

No.

616
64
16
11

28
332
391

4
00
71

1
353
93

38
2

86

Name

John Ehni
Team Brown/Heyer
Ray Haney
Eric Wheaton

Tim West
Joseph Colicchio
Walter Feyling
Darsie Evans
Jeff Baxman
Jay Kidd

Team Edge/Motorworks
Donald Curtiss
Geoff Velguth

Bob Accardo jr
Michael DiGiacomo
Tom Clayton

Class
TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTF

TTF

TTF

TTU

TTU

TTU

Best Tm

2:11.809
2:11.938
2:13.432
2:29.377

2:04.697
2:09.648
2:10.499
2:11.426
2:11.836
2:13.048

2:12.274
2:17.330
2:18.757

1:58.657
2:00.557
2:17.156

Diff

9.821
9.950

11.444
27.389

4.951
5.802
6.729
7.139
8.351

5.056
6.483

1.900
18.499

Best Speed

81.937
81.857
80.940
72.300

86.610
83.302
82.759
82.176
81.920
81.174

81.649
78.643
77.834

91.019
89.584
78.742

In Lap

5
8
7
2

3
7
8
8
8
5

6
6
4

2
2
4

Model Member

142237
155450
121499
119544

119981
144789
119845
125674
134450
155589

144044
111432
133652

148663
119102
160471

Sorted on Best Lap time
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